20  Rectangular Connectors
RECTANGULAR
Insulation Resistance: 2000 megohms
Operating temperatures -40°C to +125°C
IP67 rating
Current Rating 14A
Male and Female options
Integrated latch for mating

Cavity diameter 5.5mm
Rectangular Connectors   23
RECTANGULAR - Specifications - Part Number System
Automative Rectangular Connectors
No Contacts:                     1,2,3,4,5 & 6
Insulation Resistance:       >200MΩ
Fluid Resistance: 	     No damage when exposed
Voltage Rating:	      24V DC
Operating
Temperature Range:         -40°C to +125°C
Current Rating	      14A
Electrical:
Material
Grommet:                          Silicone rubber
l
Seal:                                 Silicone rubber
Shell:		      Rugged Glass Filled PBT
Wedgelocks:  	     Rugged PBT
RoHS:		      Compliant
Mechanical:
Sealing:
Contact Accommodation:
Termination:
IP67
14-20AWG(0.35-2.5mm2)
Crimp terminals
Body Type
00 = 1.5mm Male Terminals
01 = 1.5mm Female Terminals
PX20 XX X XX X XX
Contact Type
S = Socket
P = Plug
Contacts
01
02
03
04
05
06
Range
PX20
Key
A = A Key
Colour
GY = Grey
BK = Black
Cycles: >100
Contact Size: 1.5mm